

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	2023-0972	Version: 1		Name:	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Action
File created:	8/1/2023			In control:	Board of Commissioners
On agenda:	8/22/2023			Final action:	
Title:	Commission District(s): All Commission Districts Four sub-recipient appropriations of the \$1.5M Department of Justice grant for a Community Based Violence Intervention and Prevention Initiative for DeKalb accepted by the Board of Commissioners on November 15, 2022				

Indexes:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/22/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
8/8/2023	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
8/8/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
8/1/2023	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	